
OPEN # 1 

2024-07-19 

Ordre de passage - Running order  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

# Chien | Dog Manieur | Handler 2 3 4  

1 Kennedy Ridge Watermark's Riptide Mace Lorne Langevin    1 

2 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence Gonn Dan Devos    2 

3 Faster Than A Speeding Bullet III Speedy Donald Martin    3 

4   Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal Carbone Thierry Lefrançois    4 

5 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint Sky Dan Devos    5 

6 Topend's Perfect Landing Sully Lorne Langevin    6 

7 Manicoute Eclipse De Lune Éclipse Nadine Tremblay    7 

8 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl Misty Dan Devos    8 

9 Canine Field's Fashionably Late Diva Kevin Riddell    9 

10 Dame Plume De Beaubec   Plume Donald Gauthier    10 

11 Elkim's Down And Dirty Gerty Lorne Langevin    11 

12 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Yoda Thierry Lefrançois    12 

13 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday Fancy Dan Devos    13 

14 Wutadog Doin' It Right Dewey Donald Martin    14 

15 Nilak Only One Theo Théo Jamie Balesdent    15 

16 Baypoints Lock Stock N Barrel   Barrett Kevin Riddell    16 

17 Ajtop Just Call Me Hank Hank Dan Yeomans    17 

18 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby Ruby François Vézina    18 

19 Elkim's Black Magic Lady Magic Philippe Héroux    19 



 
 
 

OPEN # 2 

2024-07-20 

Ordre de passage - Running order  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

# Chien | Dog Manieur | Handler 2 3 4  

1 Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint  Sky Dan Devos    1 

2 Topend's Perfect Landing Sully Lorne Langevin    2 

3 Canine Field's Fashionably Late Diva Kevin Riddell    3 

4   Nilak Only One Theo Théo Jamie Balesdent    4 

5 Baypoint Thanksgiving Dream  Cooper Bernard Landry    5 

6 Elkim's Down And Dirty Gerty Lorne Langevin    6 

7 Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl  Misty Dan Devos    7 

8 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby  Ruby François Vézina    8 

9 Elkim's Black Magic Lady  Magic Phillipe Héroux    9 

10 Baypoint I'd Chase One Fox  Chase Bernard Landy    10 

11 Kennedy Ridge Watermark's Riptide  Mace Lorne Langevin    11 

12 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence Gonn Dan Devos    12 

13 Baypoints Lock Stock N Barrel Barrett Kevin Riddell    13 

14 Ajtop Just Call Me Hank Hank Dan Yeomans    14 

15 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday  Fancy Dan Devos    15 

16 Dame Plume De Beaubec Plume Donald Gauthier    16 

17 Aile Bleue Dolly Dolly Dominic Pouliot    17 



QUALIFYING 

2024-07-21 

Ordre de passage - Running order  
 

 
 

# Chien | Dog Manieur | Handler 2 3 4  

1 Manicoute Moyak Jaxx Stéphane Fortin    1 

2 Baypoint's Sea Warrior Murphy Lorne Langevin    2 

3 Nilak's Massawippi Madness Maddy Danny Lemay    3 

4   Ajtop Feather Water Billy Billy Jonathan Latour    4 

5 Yorkton's Manicoute Djoudi Djoudi Guy Villeneuve    5 

6 Baypoint's One More Time Kobe Lorne Langevin    6 

7 Uniklab Bud Bud Stéphane Champagne    7 

8 Gg's Top Whisky Whisky Jean Sirois    8 

9 Elkim's Precious River River Lorne Langevin    9 

10 Zaniri Donamor Xjs Jag Anna Morrison    10 

11 Manicoute Dark Chocolat Caroube   Caroube Guy Villeneuve    11 

        

        

        


